(Requestor's Name) (Address)	900262571229
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/08/1401003018 **35.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) led Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED
cial Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	

ł

I.

· · · · - \_\_

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	COVER LETTER	
FO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		
. SOULS TO EN	NBOLL INC	
NAME OF CORPORATION:		
N1300009760		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are su		
Please return all correspondence concerning this man		
ANDREA KING	ine to the tene of the	
	(Name of Contact Person)	
SOULS TO ENROLL, INC		
	(Firm/ Company)	
PO BOX 700388		
	(Address)	
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33170	(1111)	
	(City/ State and Zip Code)	
soulstoenroll@gmail.com		
E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notification)	
for further information concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
ANDREA KING	786 9427049	
(Name of Contact Person)	at () (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
inclosed is a check for the following amount made r	payable to the Florida Department of State:	
S35 Filing Fee S35 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	& □\$43.75 Filing Fee &       □\$52.50 Filing Fee         s       Certified Copy       Certificate of Status         (Additional copy is enclosed)       Certified Copy         (Additional copy is enclosed)       Certified Copy is Enclosed)	
Mailing Address Amendment Section	Street Address Amendment Section	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

.

		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	
Article	es of Amendment to		
Article	s of Incorporation	FUE	U
SOULS TO ENROLL, INC.	oľ	14 AUG -8	PH 2: 14
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Flo N13000009760	orida Dept. of State)	SECRETAIN TALLATASSE	STARE FLORIDA
(Document Number of Co	orporation (if known)		·
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statute amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation: 4. <u>If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation</u>		<sup>2</sup> rofil Corporation	adopts the followin
			The ne
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporat "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name.	tion" or "incorporated"	or the abbreviatio	n "Corp." or "Inc.
	2665 SOUTH BAY	SHORE DRI	VE, STE -226
B. <u>Enter new principal office address, if applicable:</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )	COCONUT GRO	VE, FL 33133	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	PO BOX 700388		
	MIAMI, FLORIDA	33170	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a new registered agent and/or the new registered office a ANDREA KING Name of New Registered Agent:	iddress:	iter the name of t	he.
2665 3	10th Bayst (Florida street address)	ove Drive,	Ste. 224
New Registered Office Address:	Group		22122
(City)	r Grove.	Florida	(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am fai b.	Agent: miliar with and accept th	e obligations of th	e position.
Signature of theme	Kegiltered Agent, if char	aina	

í

,

'If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chainnan or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held, President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change X Remove X Add		Doe Jones Smith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Name	Address
1) Change	P,V	TAJ ECHOLES	PO BOX 700388
· •			MIAMI FL 33170
Add X Remove		····· •	
X	P,T,D	ANDREA KING	PO BOX 700388
2) Change Add			MIAMI, FLORIDA 33170
Remove	VP	DONNTAY COOPER	PO BOX 700388
Add	·		MIAMI, FLORIDA 33170
X Remove			
4) Change	D,S	CELESTE WILLIAMS	PO BOX 700388
X Add	·		MIAMI, FLORIDA 33170
Remove			
5) Change	D	WALTER HALL	PO BOX 700388
5) Change X Add			MIAMI, FLORIDA 33170
Remove			
6) Change	- <u></u>	man and the second s	
Add			
Remove		Page 2 of 4	·

ł

E.	If amending or adding additional Arti	icles. enter change(s) here:
	(attach additional sheets, if necessary).	(Be specific)

ł

•

A set land and a set of the set o	ATTACHED		I
EIN 47-1402754		<u> </u>	i
		······································	· · · ·
		منظن مان میں اور	n (* 1997)
			·
			τ.
<u></u>			;
		<u>-</u>	;
			,
			•
		<u></u>	
······································			
	<del>_</del> <del>_</del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
·			
	, <u></u>		
·····	, 	<u></u>	
			::
		······································	

Page 3 of 4

۰.

The Corporation is established primarily to further the common good and general welfare of the citizens of the United States of America by engaging in research, education, and communication efforts regarding policy issues of national importance that will impact America's economy and national security in the years ahead.

.. .. .....

No part of the net income of the Corporation shall inure to the benefit of or be distributed to its directors, officers, or other private persons, except that the Corporation shall be authorized and empowered to pay reasonable compensation for services actually undered and to make payments and distributions in furtherance of the purpose and objects set forth in this Second Article.

Notwithstanding any other provision of these Articles, this corporation shall not carry on any activity not permitted to be carried on by an organization exempt from federal income tax under section 501(c)(4) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, or corresponding provision of any future United State Internal Revenue law.

The Corporation may be dissolved at any time by a majority vote of the Board of Directors of the Corporation who are in attendance at a meeting of the Board called for such purpose. Following such vote, the Board of Directors shall supervise the orderly dissolution of the organization, including the distribution of the remaining funds of the organization consistent with the purposes stated herein.

Upon dissolution of the corporation or the winding up of its affairs, the assets of the Corporation shall be distributed to another organization organized and operated exclusively for charitable purposes or for social welfare purposes as described in section 501(c)(4).

'The date of each amendment(s) adoption: \_\_\_\_\_\_ date this document was signed.

Effective date if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

, if other than the

Adoption of Amendment(s)

(CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

	ULY 25, 2014
Dated	
Signature	Chicker a
	y the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors
ha	ave not been selected, by an ipersporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or
ot	ther court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
ANDF	REA KING
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Typed or printed name of person signing) CHAIR OF BOARD, PRESIDENT, TRES.

(Title of person signing)